

Performance Improvement through Learning on Sanitation - PILS

Cost estimate for an Arboloo made of local material

Sn	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
A	<i>Slab Casting</i>				
	Stir ups	Pcs	2	4000	8000
	Binding Wire	Kg	2	4000	8000
	Polythene Sheet	M	2	2500	5000
	River Sand	Buckets	10	800	8000
	Water	ltrs	30	15	450
	Cement	kgs	20	600	12000
B	<i>Pit Excavation</i>				
	Labour	man days	2	10000	20000
C	<i>Superstructure.</i>				
	Poles	pcs	8	1000	8000
	Reeds	Bundles	8	500	4000
	Sisal String	Roll	1	3000	3000
	Polythene	m	4	2000	8000
	Nails(4")	Kgs	2	4000	8000
	Spear Grass	Bundles	7	500	3500
	Mud Mortar	L/sum		20000	20000
	Bricks	pcs	20	100	2000
	Water	Lts	100	15	1500
	TOTALS				117,450

NB : Prices are as per December 2011 and in comparison with Kampala Prevailing market price.

A project
funded by

